No

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Driver

Chris
Ransley

Andy
Corner
Wayne
Lloyd

Rick Neale

Andrew
Graham

Geoffrey
Bennett

Scott
Barnes

Richard
Poole

Chris Selfe

Richard
Seal
Edward
Lloyd
Lee
Kedward

Dan Evans

Glyn
Cartwright
(Nr71
starts
between
15-25)
Steven
Goode

Graham
Davies
James
Gratton-
Smith

Ian Ross

Richard
Davies. (Nr
41 starts
between
20-21)
Chris
White
Michael
Jowers
Martin
Lasper
Bill
Bradford
Mark
Harris

Ben Parker

Get it Sideways Stages Rally 2018 Seeded Entry List

Club

‘Whitchurch F

Thame Motor
Club

EMCOS

Bournemouth &
Distric Car Club
South Hams

Whitchurch

BDCC

Epynt
Cheltenham

Hereford

Cheltenham

Epynt

Btrda

Tavern

Sutton and Cheam
Epynt Motor club
Hereford MC

BDCC

Champs

Co-
Driver

Chris
Sharpe
Simkiss
Adrian
Camp
TBA

Edward
Gamble

Peter
Brennan

John
Billett

James
Boyles

TBA

Paul
Lowman

Bruce
Yeomans
Bryan
Barrell

TBA

Jessica
Hockly

Adam
Wilks

Dan
Stanton

Gary
Powell

Tom
Jordan

Daniel
Petrie

Gareth
Wilcox

Richard
Llewellin
Benjamin
Jowers
Rhys
Edwards
Matt
Lloyd
Darren
Matthews

Alf
Chanter

Club

Thame Motor
Club

EMCOS

Bournemouth &
Distric Car Club

Craven

BDCC

Herefordshire

Newtown &
District

Hereford MC

Cheltenham

Epynt

Tavern

Bournemouth
and district

Hereford MC

Burnham On Sea

Plymouth

Champs

Make

BMW

Peugeot

Ford

Davrian

Ford

Peugeot

BMW

BMW

Ford

Toyota

Mitsubishi

Suzuki

Subaru
WRC
Talbot

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Ford

Ford

Honda

Model

M3

205
Escort
Dragon

mk8

Warrior
Escort
106 gti
E36 M3
M3
Compact
Escort
Corolla

Evo 2

Swift

S11
Sunbeam

Escort

Impreza

Escort
Mk 2

Escort
Mk 2
Escort
Nova
Escort

Escort

Civic

CC

2990 D

1900 C

1998 C

1998 C

0 A

2500 D

1587 B

3000 D

2900 D

2500 D

2100 D

1990 E

1388 A

0 C

2000 E

2293 D

1998 C

2000 E

1600 B

2000 C

2000 C

1598 B

2100 D

2500 D

2000 C

Class

Sponsor

CR M-Tech Motorsport

Dennis Motorsport

Geoffrey Bennett Ltd.
Electrical Contractors

Atomic motorsport

CR MTECH
MOTORSPORT

Brooks Macdonald

Dennis Motorsport

BP Motor Bodybuilders

Hockly Motorsport

Sg-engineering.

Jordan road surfacing

Rallyrides

Gimley Rallying



No Driver

27 Jay Wyatt
28

29 Ross

Wilson
Roger
Titley (Nr
72 starts
between
30-35)
Steven
Candy

Neal Cuss

30

31

32

33 Julian

Jones

Mat
Wheeler

34

35 James

Young

36 Dean

Davies
David
Fletcher
John
Collins

Stuart
Austin

37

38

39

40 Wayne

Hole

Gethin
Williams
starts
between
20-21

Jason
Worgan

41

42

43 Darren

Harris

44 Pete
‘Wilkins

45 Rob Cox

47 Barry

Pavey

48 Paul Davis

49
50

Nigel Allen

Adrian
Mayall

51 Alex Reid

Dan
Saunders

52

54 Anthony
Galliers

Pratt

55 John Petrie

Club

Dan Corner Thame

Owen MC

Bournemouth &
District CarClub

South Hams
Motorclub

SHMC

HMC

Hereford

Sutton & Cheam
Bath

Souther Car Club
Isle of Wight

Hereford

Tavern

Sutton and
Cheam, ACSMC

Potteries and
Newcastle mc
Tavern

EMCOS

BDCC

Quinton /
Foresters

Craven

Forresters CC

Ludlow Castle
MC

Champs

Co-
Driver
Sally
Wyatt
Mark
Regan
Marc

Mccullogh

Michele
Petrie

Sylvia
Candy

Samm
Keeley

Karen
Pickering

Jamie
Vaughan

Nicola
Harris

Adrian
Griffiths

Caroline
Brampton

Peter
Williams

Sophie
Buckland

Joseph
Moore

Tom
Williams

TBA

Sacha
Harris

Jason Gill

TBA

Alan
Spencer

Chris
Smith

Lee Allen

Rob
Hayden

Harrison
Sheppard

Karen
Phelps

Peter
Lythell

Chris
Ridge

Club Champs

Jersey jmc-lcc

LCMC C

Bournemouth &
District Carclub

South Hams
Motorclub

Foresters car club G
HMC C
Hereford

Sutton and

Cheam

BTRDA

South Hants MC

Hereford

Tavern

Bristol C
Peagasus/Tavern
EMCOS

BDCC

Quinton
Craven

Forresters CC

Knighton MC

Make

Ford

Peugeot

Ford

BMW

Ford

BMW

Peugeot

Citroen

Peugeot

Ford

BMW

Ford

Subaru

Ford

Ford

Civic

Sabaru

BMW

Ford

Ford
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Alfa
Romeo
Seat

Toyota

Porsche

Peugeot

Model

Escort
Mk 2

205

Escort
Mk 1

323

Escort

Compact

205 GTI

C2 max

306 gti6
Escort
Mk 2
328
Escort
Mk2
Impreza
Escort

Mk 1

Escort
Mk 2

Honda

Impreza

M3

Escort

Escort

Corsa

205 GTI
33

Ibiza
Corolla

G6R
911

106 GTI

CC Class

1998 C

2 C

1998 C

2100 D

1600 B

2500 D

1598 B

1599 B

1997 C

1998 C

2979 D

2400 D

1998 E

1998 C

2300 D

2 C

2000 E

2995 D

1998 C

1380 A

1398 A

1580 B
1399 A

1984 C

1600 B

2492 D

1597 B

Sponsor

AB Cooke Motor Body
Repairs

DBS Exact Eng.
Gwynnespeed, S Hams
Car Spares.

Trulands construction

Austin Powell Ltd, SA
Motorsport.

Gimley Rallying

RC Tiling & Bathrooms
Itd
www.tilemountain.co.uk

Richings Contracting

ARM automotive

DMS Motorsport,
Phoenix Hire + Sales

RallyCUK, RallyRides,
Andrew Bowen
Transport



No

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Driver

David
Bruce

Matt
Langford
Jimmy
Milligan
Mark
Lennox

Peter
Adams

David
Thorpe

David
White

Thomas
Magnay

Chloe
McCulloch

Adrian
Lawman
Ryan
Palmer

Anna
Benton

Sarah
Ohalloran

Steve
Hopewell
starts 15-
25.

Matt
Devlin
starts 30-
35.

Chris
Woodhouse

Champs

C = BP Motors and Cotswold Motor Sport Group Comp. Club.
W = WAMC Restruct Ltd. & Jelf Welsh Mixed Surface Champ.

Club

CheltMC/CMSG

NADAC/Knighton

Bournemouth
&District car club

South Hams
Motor Club..
‘Wsmmc
BDCC

Herefordshire
Motor Club

Witney MC

Cheltenham

Silverstone

Silverstone

Forrester CC

Champs

C

G

W

G = Gwynnespeed Rally Challenge
F = FMP Motorfactors

These entries are in seeded order.

Co-
Driver

Tony
Bruce

Jayme
Cooper
Jason
Riggs

Ian
Beamond
Tim
Chapman
Megan
McCarron

Sarah
White

Thomas
Hill

Rory
Oliver
Hall

Carla John

Chris
Sheridan

Andy
Johnson

Gareth
Clarke

Mike
Smith

Derek
Webb

TBA

Club

CheltMC/CMSG C

Bournemouth &
District Car Clu

South Hams
Motor Club
BDCC

Herefordshire
Motor Club

Cheltenham

Silverstone

RAFMSA/Tavern

Champs

Make

Ford

Ford

Ford

Peugeot

Citroen

Vaxhalll

Citroen

Peugeot

Vauxhall

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Ford

Peugeot

Class

Model

Fiesta

Fiesta

'RO.5'

Escort

205 Gti

C2GT

Corsa

Saxo

206

Corsa

Micra

Micra

Micra

Escort

106 S16

CC Class

1600 B

1388 A

0 A

1997 C

1584 B

1589 B

1398 A

1360 A

1587 B

1600 B

1400 A

1000 A

1000 A

1998 C

1587 B

A = Cars up to 1400cc
B = Cars from 1401cc to 1600cc
C = Cars from 1601cc to 2000cc
D = Cars over 2000cc

E = All 4 wheel drive cars
H = Historic (Cat 1, Cat 2, Cat 3. and Cat 4)

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

Sponsor

Cemar / MPH
Motorsport

Lennox Electrical Ltd

AHS (Specialist
Services) Ltd

SGS Gases 01934
751265. Raptor PS.
07979853738

BlendLine Apparel,
John Wood Tyres,
Morris Lubricants,
Automax, Gentle Spinal
Therapy

Bennett Grab Hire


http://www.rallies.info/

